
 

Mid-Autumn Marvels Workshops (15 – 24 Sep 2023) 
Craft Stations at L1 Atrium  
Try your hand at Mooncake Making or Lantern Crafts! Spend a min. of $30 in a single receipt to receive 
1 (one) workshop pass. Each workshop is capped at 20 pax, and registration starts 15 Sep at the L1 
Atrium. Workshops are available on a first-come-first-served basis. Other T&Cs apply. 

 
Lantern Craft Mooncake Making 

15 Sep (Fri), 7pm 20 Sep (Wed), 7pm 
16 Sep (Sat), 2pm and 5pm 21 Sep (Thu), 7pm 
17 Sep (Sun), 2pm and 5pm 22 Sep (Fri), 7pm 
18 Sep (Mon), 7pm 23 Sep (Sat), 2pm 
19 Sep (Tue), 7pm 24 Sep (Sun), 2pm and 5pm 

 
Festival Atelier at L1 Atrium (15 Sep – 24 Sep) 
Immerse in storytelling and workshops brought to you by Berries World of Learning School , Chengzhu 
Mandarin Centre, EduGrove Mandarin Enrichment Centre and Futurum Academy. 
 
Date Time Activity Enrichment School 

15 Sep 2 – 5.30pm Robotics Workshop Futurum Academy 

16 Sep 
4pm Story-telling & Drama EduGrove 
6.30 – 8.30pm Robotics Workshop Futurum Academy 

17 Sep 6.30 – 8.30pm Robotics Workshop Futurum Academy 
19 Sep 2 – 5.30pm Robotics Workshop Futurum Academy 

20 Sep 
2 – 5.30pm Robotics Workshop Futurum Academy 
6pm Chinese Calligraphy ChengZhu Mandarin Centre 

21 Sep 
2 – 5.30pm Robotics Workshop Futurum Academy 
6pm Crafts Workshop EduGrove 

22 Sep 
2 – 5.30pm Robotics Workshop Futurum Academy 
6pm Storytelling Berries 

23 Sep 4pm Word Games EduGrove 

24 Sep 
1pm Storytelling Berries 
4pm Crafts Workshop EduGrove 
6.30 – 8.30pm Robotics Workshop Futurum Academy 

 


